
Numérotation Linéaire

N° de rue 

actuel impair

N° Linéaire 

impair
COMMENTAIRES

1 31

3 39

5 45

7 51

9 67

11 75

13 85

15 91

17 125

19 149

21 155

23 163

25 185

27 193

29 207

N° de rue 

actuel pair

N° Linéaire 

pair
COMMENTAIRES

2 16

4 24

6 30

8 42

10 58

12 70

14 72

16 90

18 102

20 130

22 138

24 144

26 156

28 164

30 174

32 188

34 194

36 204

38 208

Rue des Brossiers


